Ph.D Programme
AIPHDCET Il (2025-2026)

Date: 27/02/2026

List of Students who are eligible for Ph. D. Admission

Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences

Enrollment
Sr.No. | Number
1 PHD26008
2 PHD26006
3 PHD26004
4 PHD26001"
5 PHD26003
6 PHD26002
7 PHD26011
8 PHD26012
9 PHD26027
10 PHD26030
11 PHD26031
12 PHD26025
13 | PHD26028

Krishna School of Dental Sciences

Enroliment
Sr.No. Number
1 PHD26032
2 PHD26034
3 PHD26035

Krishna College of Physiotherapy

Enrollment
Sr.No. Number
1 PHD26042
2 PHD26057
3 PHD26065
4 PHD26060




Krishna Institute of Pharmacy

Enrollment
Sr.No. Number
1 PHD26078
PHD26088
PHD26096
PHD26136
PHD26090
PHD26103
PHD26120
PHD26081
PHD26142
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Note: All eligible Ph.D. scholars are hereby informed that enrollment/admission must be
completed on or before 7th March 2026. Candidates are advised to ensure submission of
all required documents and formalities within the stipulated deadline.

For further details or assistance, please contact the Admissions Office.

Controller of Examination
Krishna Vishwa Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University), Karad



