

**Ph.D Programme  
AIPHCET II (2025-2026)**

**Date: 27/02/2026**

**List of Students who are eligible for Ph. D. Admission**

**Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences**

<b>Sr.No.</b>	<b>Enrollment Number</b>
1	PHD26008
2	PHD26006
3	PHD26004
4	PHD26001
5	PHD26003
6	PHD26002
7	PHD26011
8	PHD26012
9	PHD26027
10	PHD26030
11	PHD26031
12	PHD26025
13	PHD26028

**Krishna School of Dental Sciences**

<b>Sr.No.</b>	<b>Enrollment Number</b>
1	PHD26032
2	PHD26034
3	PHD26035

**Krishna College of Physiotherapy**

<b>Sr.No.</b>	<b>Enrollment Number</b>
1	PHD26042
2	PHD26057
3	PHD26065
4	PHD26060

## Krishna Institute of Pharmacy

Sr.No.	Enrollment Number
1	PHD26078
2	PHD26088
3	PHD26096
4	PHD26136
5	PHD26090
6	PHD26103
7	PHD26120
8	PHD26081
9	PHD26142

**Note:** All eligible Ph.D. scholars are hereby informed that enrollment/admission must be completed on or before **7th March 2026**. Candidates are advised to ensure submission of all required documents and formalities within the stipulated deadline.

**For further details or assistance, please contact the Admissions Office.**

**Controller of Examination**  
**Krishna Vishwa Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University), Karad**